
Hallenspielplan  Schulturnhalle Kleinostheim am Vitamar  ( 19164 )
Kirchstr.58
63801   Kleinostheim

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 27.09.2025 16:30 WJE-BL HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim JSG Wallstadt 0:5

So. 12.10.2025 10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

HSG Kahl/ KL…THEIM 1 III

HSG HÖRSTEIN… Michelbach

HSG Kahl/ KL…STHEIM 2 IV

TuSpo Obernburg

HSG Kahl/ KL…STHEIM 2 IV

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG HÖRSTEIN… Michelbach

TuSpo Obernburg

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

TuSpo Obernburg

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Kahl/ KL…THEIM 1 III

HSG HÖRSTEIN… Michelbach

TuSpo Obernburg

HSG Kahl/ KL…THEIM 1 III

HSG Kahl/ KL…STHEIM 2 IV

HSG HÖRSTEIN… Michelbach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 26.10.2025 13:30

15:00

MJE-BL

MJE-BL

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim II

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

JSG EMU

TV Beerfelden

5:0

5:0

Sa. 15.11.2025 12:00

13:30

15:00

16:30

WJE-BL

MJE-BL

MJE-BL

MJE-BL

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

HSG Kahl/Kle…ostheim III

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim II

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Hörstein…chelbach II

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Rodenstein

5:0

0:5

0:5

5:0

So. 23.11.2025 15:00 WJE-BL HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim TuSpo Obernburg 5:0

Sa. 13.12.2025 12:00

13:30

15:00

16:30

WJE-BL

MJE-BL

MJE-BL

MJE-BL

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

HSG Kahl/Kle…ostheim III

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim II

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

JSG Groß-Ums…/Habitzheim

JSG Groß-Ums…bitzheim II

HSG Erbach/D.-Erbach

JSG Groß-Ums…/Habitzheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 25.01.2026 10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

14:00

15:30

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

WJE-BL

MJE-BL

HSG Kahl/ KL…STHEIM III

TV Kirchzell

HSG HÖRSTEIN…chelbach II

HSG Kahl/ KL…STHEIM III

HSG Aschafftal

TV Kirchzell

HSG HÖRSTEIN… Michelbach

HSG Aschafftal

HSG HÖRSTEIN…chelbach II

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

HSG Aschafftal

HSG HÖRSTEIN… Michelbach

HSG Aschafftal

TV Kirchzell

HSG HÖRSTEIN… Michelbach

HSG HÖRSTEIN…chelbach II

HSG Kahl/ KL…STHEIM III

TV Kirchzell

HSG Kahl/ KL…STHEIM III

HSG Bachgau

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.02.2026 10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

14:00

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

WJE-BL

HSG Kahl/ KL…OSTHEIM 3 V

HSG HÖRSTEIN… Michelbach

TV Niedernberg II

HSG Kahl/ KL…OSTHEIM 3 V

HSG Aschafftal

HSG HÖRSTEIN… Michelbach

TV Niedernberg

HSG Aschafftal

TV Niedernberg II

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

HSG Aschafftal

TV Niedernberg

HSG Aschafftal

HSG HÖRSTEIN… Michelbach

TV Niedernberg

TV Niedernberg II

HSG Kahl/ KL…OSTHEIM 3 V

HSG HÖRSTEIN… Michelbach

HSG Kahl/ KL…OSTHEIM 3 V

JSG Wallstadt

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.03.2026 15:30

17:00

MJE-BL

MJE-BL

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim II

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

mJSG Kirchzell/Bürgstadt

HSG Stocksta…Mainaschaff

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 15:30 WJE-BL HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim HSG Hörstein/Michelbach 0:0

So. 15.03.2026 15:30

17:00

MJE-BL

MJE-BL

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim II

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

SG RW Babenhausen

0:0

0:0


