

Hallenspielplan Schulturnhalle Kleinostheim am Vitamar (19164)

Kirchstr.58
63801 Kleinostheim

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
Sa. 27.09.2025 16:30	WJE-BL	HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim	JSG Wallstadt	0:5
So. 12.10.2025 10:30	Mini G	HSG Kahl/ KL...THEIM 1 III	HSG Aschaffenburg 08	0:0
10:45	Mini G	HSG HÖRSTEIN... Michelbach	TuSpo Obernburg	0:0
11:00	Mini G	HSG Kahl/ KL...STHEIM 2 IV	HSG Aschaffenburg 08	0:0
11:15	Mini G	TuSpo Obernburg	HSG Kahl/ KL...THEIM 1 III	0:0
11:30	Mini G	HSG Kahl/ KL...STHEIM 2 IV	HSG HÖRSTEIN... Michelbach	0:0
11:45	Mini G	HSG Aschaffenburg 08	TuSpo Obernburg	0:0
12:00	Mini G	HSG HÖRSTEIN... Michelbach	HSG Kahl/ KL...THEIM 1 III	0:0
12:15	Mini G	TuSpo Obernburg	HSG Kahl/ KL...STHEIM 2 IV	0:0
12:30	Mini G	HSG Aschaffenburg 08	HSG HÖRSTEIN... Michelbach	0:0
So. 26.10.2025 13:30	MJE-BL	HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim II	JSG EMU	5:0
15:00	MJE-BL	HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim	TV Beerfelden	5:0
Sa. 15.11.2025 12:00	WJE-BL	HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim	HSG Hörstein/Michelbach	5:0
13:30	MJE-BL	HSG Kahl/Kle...ostheim III	HSG Hörstein...chelbach II	0:5
15:00	MJE-BL	HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim II	HSG Hörstein/Michelbach	0:5
16:30	MJE-BL	HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim	HSG Rodenstein	5:0
So. 23.11.2025 15:00	WJE-BL	HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim	TuSpo Obernburg	5:0
Sa. 13.12.2025 12:00	WJE-BL	HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim	JSG Groß-Ums.../Habitzheim	0:0
13:30	MJE-BL	HSG Kahl/Kle...ostheim III	JSG Groß-Ums...bitzheim II	0:0
15:00	MJE-BL	HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim II	HSG Erbach/D.-Erbach	0:0
16:30	MJE-BL	HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim	JSG Groß-Ums.../Habitzheim	0:0

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
So. 25.01.2026 10:30	Mini F	HSG Kahl/ KL...STHEIM III	HSG Aschafftal	0:0
10:45	Mini F	TV Kirchzell	HSG HÖRSTEIN... Michelbach	0:0
11:00	Mini F	HSG HÖRSTEIN...chelbach II	HSG Aschafftal	0:0
11:15	Mini F	HSG Kahl/ KL...STHEIM III	TV Kirchzell	0:0
11:30	Mini F	HSG Aschafftal	HSG HÖRSTEIN... Michelbach	0:0
11:45	Mini F	TV Kirchzell	HSG HÖRSTEIN...chelbach II	0:0
12:00	Mini F	HSG HÖRSTEIN... Michelbach	HSG Kahl/ KL...STHEIM III	0:0
12:15	Mini F	HSG Aschafftal	TV Kirchzell	0:0
12:30	Mini F	HSG HÖRSTEIN...chelbach II	HSG Kahl/ KL...STHEIM III	0:0
14:00	WJE-BL	HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim	HSG Bachgau	0:0
15:30	MJE-BL	HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim	HSG Haibach/Glattbach	0:0
So. 08.02.2026 10:30	Mini G	HSG Kahl/ KL...OSTHEIM 3 V	HSG Aschafftal	0:0
10:45	Mini G	HSG HÖRSTEIN... Michelbach	TV Niedernberg	0:0
11:00	Mini G	TV Niedernberg II	HSG Aschafftal	0:0
11:15	Mini G	HSG Kahl/ KL...OSTHEIM 3 V	HSG HÖRSTEIN... Michelbach	0:0
11:30	Mini G	HSG Aschafftal	TV Niedernberg	0:0
11:45	Mini G	HSG HÖRSTEIN... Michelbach	TV Niedernberg II	0:0
12:00	Mini G	TV Niedernberg	HSG Kahl/ KL...OSTHEIM 3 V	0:0
12:15	Mini G	HSG Aschafftal	HSG HÖRSTEIN... Michelbach	0:0
12:30	Mini G	TV Niedernberg II	HSG Kahl/ KL...OSTHEIM 3 V	0:0
14:00	WJE-BL	HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim	JSG Wallstadt	0:0
So. 01.03.2026 15:30	MJE-BL	HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim II	mJSG Kirchzell/Bürgstadt	0:0
17:00	MJE-BL	HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim	HSG Stocksta...Mainaschaff	0:0
Sa. 07.03.2026 15:30	WJE-BL	HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim	HSG Hörstein/Michelbach	0:0
So. 15.03.2026 15:30	MJE-BL	HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim II	HSG Aschaffenburg 08	0:0
17:00	MJE-BL	HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim	SG RW Babenhausen	0:0